
Radius Pizzeria & Pub 
[Lunch and Dinner: Mon-Sun] 
919-245-0601

Saratoga Grill 
[Mon: Lunch Only;  
Dinner: Tues-Sat] 
919-732-2214

The Hot Tin Roof
[Mon-Sun]
919-296-9113

The Wooden Nickel Pub
[Lunch: Thurs-Sun;  
Dinner: Mon-Sun]
919-643-2223

Whit’s Frozen Custard
[Sun-Sat]
740-404-0607

Shopping
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Carolina Game & Fish
[Mon-Sat] 
919-732-4182 

108 Churton 
[Mon-Sat] 
919-732-4500

Carlisle & Linny Vintage Jewelry 
[Wed-Sat; By Appt] 
917-400-9800 

Dual Supply
[Mon-Sat]
919-732-2442

Eno Gallery 
[Tues-Sun] 
919-883-1415

Hillsborough Arts Council 
Gallery & Gift Shop 
[Wed-Sat] 
919-643-2500

Hillsborough Bicycle
[Mon-Fri: 12–6pm 
Saturday: 10am–5pm] 
919-644-0000

Hillsborough Gallery of Arts 
[Mon-Sun] 
919-732-5001

Hillsborough Wine Company 
[Tues-Sat] 
919-732-4343

Interiors by Vickie McDaniel 
[By Appointment Only]
919-644-1933

K’s Closet Custom Apparel 
[Wed-Sat: 10am-2pm]
919-732-1500

Lloyd’s Pharmacy 
[Mon-Sat; Sun 4-6pm]
919-732-1500

Margaret Lane Gallery 
 and Studios
[Wed -Thu: 11:30 am - 6pm 
Fri - Sat: 11:30am - 8pm
Sunday: 1 - 6pm]
919-296-8938

Melissa Designer Jewelry 
[Tues-Sat] 
919-643-2600

Old Town Books 
[Tues-Fri: 11am-5pm,  
Sat: 10am-6pm, Sun: 1-5pm] 
919-732-8662

Paws at the Corner
[Mon-Sun]
919-644-0729

Purple Crow Books
[Mon-Sat]
919-732-1711

Spiral Studios  
[Mon-Sat]	  
919-732-2013

The Hillsborough Yarn Shop
[Tues-Sat: 12-5; Sunday: 1-4] 
919-732-2128

Thomas Stevens Gallery
[By Appt; Last Fridays: 6-9pm] 
919-360-2249

Uniquitiques 
[Tues-Sat] 
919-644-8000

Volume Records & Beer
[Tues-Thurs: 11am-8pm;  
Fri & Sat: 11am-10pm] 
919-643-2303

Weaver Street Market
[Mon-Sun]
919-245-5050

31

26

29

19

25

23

21

4

32

33

3 ** 	Business Hours: For business hours, please contact a business directly.

Salons
Haven Salon 
[Tues-Sat] 
919-644-2836 

Lisa Lea’s Hair Studio 
[Mon-Sat: 10am-6pm; 
Sun: Closed] 
 919-241-4816

5

13

Services
Hillsborough/Orange  
County Chamber  
of Commerce 
[Mon-Fri] 
919-732-8156

Orange County Public Library 
[Mon-Sun] 
919-245-2525

6

38

Antonia’s 
[Dinner: Mon-Sun;  
Sunday Brunch] 
919-643-7722

Bandido’s Mexican Café 
[Lunch and Dinner: Mon-Sun] 
919-732-8662

Cup A Joe
[Mon-Sun]
919-732-8056

Hillsborough BBQ 
[Tues-Sun]
919-732-4647

Kelsey’s Café 
[Mon-Sat]
919-732-1155

LaPlace Louisiana Cookery 
[Dinner: Tues-Sun; Weekend 
Brunch: Sat & Sun]
919-245-0041

Matthew’s Chocolates
[Mon-Sun] 
919-732-0900

Mystery Brewing Company 
[Mon-Sun]
919-245-1325

Nash Street Tavern
[Tues-Sun ]
919-245-1956

Panciuto 
[Dinner: Wed-Sat] 
919-732-6261

Dining
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For more information about  visiting Hillsborough, please see:
www.visithillsboroughnc.com | (919) 732-7741
150 E King St, Hillsborough, NC 27278

Photo courtesy of the Chapel Hill/Orange County Visitors Bureau
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A living, vibrant and authentic downtown. Our streets are home 
to some of the best shopping, art, food and fun that North 
Carolina has to offer. With every visit you’re sure to discover 
something fresh and new – and maybe even uncover  
a beautiful old treasure.

Our doors are open so stop by for a visit –  
we know you’ll want to come back!

We invite you to explore  
Historic Downtown Hillsborough

Attractions
Ayr Mount
[Mar. 15- Dec. 15; Wed-Sun] 
919-732-6886 

The Burwell School  
Historic Site
[Wed-Sun; by Appt] 
919-732-7451

Orange County  
Historical Museum 
[Tues-Sun]
919-732-2201

Visitors Center 
[Mon-Sun] 
919-732-7741
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4. Hillsborough Gallery of Arts
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Services

Salons

Attractions

Burwell School
Historic Site

Located at the corner of 
W. Union and N. Churton

3. K’s Closet Custom Apparel

7. Spiral Studios

Hillsborough Police
Department

23. Hillsborough Arts Council Gallery & Gift Shop

Historic 
Courthouse

Orange County
Courthouse and 

Eno River 
Farmers Market

24. Uniquitiques

25. Eno Gallery

8. LaPlace Louisiana Cookery 

9. Matthew’s Chocolates  

11. Antonia’s

10. The Wooden Nickel Pub

13. Lisa Lea’s Hair Studio

12. Cup A Joe

20. Purple Crow Books

37. Margaret Lane Gallery and Studios

36. The Hot Tin Roof

34. Bandido’s Mexican Cafe

38. Orange County Public Library

39. Volume Records & Beer
40. Weaver Street Market

Fire Department

14. Lloyd’s Pharmacy

17. Kelsey’s Cafe

15. Old Town Books

16. Carolina Game & Fish

19. Dual Supply

18. Thomas Stevens Gallery

26. 108 Churton

27. Saratoga Grill (2nd �oor)

28. Panciuto

30. The Hillsborough Yarn Shop

31. Melissa Designer Jewelry

29. Carlisle & Linny Vintage Jewelry

32. Hillsborough Wine Company

33. Interiors by Vickie McDaniel

21. Hillsborough Bicycle

22. Radius Pizzeria & Pub
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Downtown
Hillsborough

WELCOME TO 

41. Mystery Brewing Public House

42. Hillsborough BBQ

43. Whit’s Frozen Custard

44. Paws at the Corner

WEST HILLSBOROUGH INSET
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West Hillsborough
Entrance to Riverwalk

5. Haven Salon (2nd �oor)

Ayr Mount
Located at 376 St Marys Rd
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45. Nash Street Tavern

6. Hillsborough/Orange County 
     Chamber of Commerce


